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Member Affiliation Phone Email Region

Service 

Type Vendor

Ball, Gary Polk County EMS 863-514-7904 garyball@polkfl.com 4 ALS/T Sansio

Benton, Tom M.D., University of Florida - Shands 352-376-4542 notneb@bellsouth.net 3 na

Cartwright, Keith Reedy Creek Emergency Svcs 407-939-3229 kcartwright@rcid.org 5 ALS/T Documed

Crum, David Century Ambulance Service 904-356-2828 david_c@casjax.com 3 ALS/T Zoll

DeSerio, Joann EMS for Children 813-615-7005 joann.deserio@ahss.org 4

Devin, Kenneth Florida Department of Health 904-599-7898 Ken_Devin@doh.state.fl.us 2 na na

Hunter, Karen Kissimmee Fire Dept 407-518-2222 khunter@kissimmee.org 5 ALS/T Documed

Kemp, Mac Leon County EMS 850-606-2100 kempm@leoncountyfl.gov 2 ALS/T Sansio

Koch, Kathy Tampa General Aeromed 813-844-4329 kkoch@tgh.org 4 AIR/IP emsCharts

McCoy, Steve Bureau of EMS Data Unit 850-245-4440 ext. 2727steve_mccoy@doh.state.fl.us 2 na na

Nelson, Joe D.O., Florida EMS Medical Director 954-229-1457 flemsmd@aol.com 2 na na

Pappas, Peter M.D., Holmes Regional Medical Center 321-434-1911 Peter.Pappas@health-first.org 5 na na

Ransom, LuWayne Seminole County EMS 407-665-5038 lransom@seminolecountyfl.gov 5 ALS/T ImageTrend

Uzenoff, Barbara Hillsborough County Trauma Agency 813-276-2051 uzenoffb@hillsboroughcounty.org 4 na

Williams, Les Collier County EMS 239-252-3782 leswilliams@colliergov.net 6 ALS/T ImageTrend

Wilson, Jim Plant City Fire Rescue 813-757-9131 jwilson@plantcitygov.com 4 ALS/T Documed

Abe, Benjamin Lee Co. EMS (239) 533-3635 Benjamin.Abes@leegov.com 6 ALS/T ImageTrend

Harshburger, Daniel Martin County Fire Rescue (772) 288-5946 dharshbu@martin.fl.us 5 ALS/T Documed

Bowlin, Preston 352-572-1440 ttcmedic@gmail.com

Committee Support Staff

Clotfelter, Brenda Bureau of EMS Data Unit - Project Manager
850-245-4440  

ext. 2730
brenda.clotfelter@flHealth.gov

Esparza, Juan Bureau of EMS Data Unit - Business Analyst
850-245-4440  

ext. 2778
juan.esparza@flHealth.gov

Charles Felton

Bureau of EMS Data Unit - Business Analyst
850-245-4440  

ext. 2692
charles.felton@flHealth.gov
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